Marketplace for used machines
unimachines.in
Cylindrical Grinder Cetos BUB40A/3000
Category Cylindrical Grinders
Manufacturer Cetos
Company name Mach4metal
Address Transito 21
Babberich 6909 DA
Netherlands
Telephone +31 316247123
Olga Hohriakova
General data
Location Netherlands
region Gelderland
Year of manufacture 1997
Warranty Without warranty
Technical parameters
Maximum length of the grinding (shaft) 3000 mm
Maximum diameter of the grinding (shaft) 400 mm
Center height 200 mm
Dimensions
Machine height 1800 mm
Machine length 7000 mm
Machine width 1900 mm
Machine weight 7.5 t
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               1 / 1